ECONOMICS, B.A.

Related Occupations

Personal Financial Advisors

Market Research Analysts and Marketing
Specialists

Actuaries

Management Analysts

Financial Examiners
Financial Analysts
Survey Researchers

Marketing Managers
Securities, Commodities, and Financial
Services Sales Agents

Loan Officers

Compensation and Benefits Managers
Credit Analysts

Financial Managers
Budget Analysts

2017-2027
Growth

28%
19%
15%
12%

12%

11%
11%
11%

9%
9%
9%
9%
8%
5%

Median Salary
(National)

$90,530
$70,620
$100,610
$81,330

$79,280

$81,760
$54,470
$127,560

$67,310
$63,650

$116,240
$81,160
$121,750
$73,840
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Sample Job Titles

Wealth Management Advisor, Financial Consultant, Planning Specialist
Market Research Analyst, Social Media Specialist, Marketing Coordinator,
Research Analyst

Actuarial Analyst, Actuary Consultant, Regulatory Consultant

Business Analyst, Management Consultant, Performance Analyst,
Consulting Operations Specialist

Assurance Services Associate, Compliance Analyst, Compliance Officer,
Regulatory Analyst

Financial Analyst, Treasury Analyst, Equity Analyst, Financial Consultant
Research Analyst, Quantitative Research Analyst, Project Researcher
Account Executive, Account Manager, Marketing Director, Brand Manager
Financial Service Representative, Asset Managers, Personal Bankers,
Commercial Bankers

Mortgage Consultant, Banking Officer, Commercial Officer, Credit
Manager

Compensation Manager, Payroll Manager, Human Resource Consultant,
Benefits Manager

Credit Analyst, Analytics Consultant, Credit Specialist, Lending Officer
Finance Manager, Commercial Manager, Risk Manager, Investment
Consultant

Budget Analyst, Cost Analyst
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