ECONOMICS, B.A.





Related Occupations	2017-2027 Growth	Median Salary (National)	Sample Job Titles
Personal Financial Advisors	28%	\$90,530	Wealth Management Advisor, Financial Consultant, Planning Specialist
Market Research Analysts and Marketing Specialists	19%	\$70,620	Market Research Analyst, Social Media Specialist, Marketing Coordinator, Research Analyst
Actuaries	15%	\$100,610	Actuarial Analyst, Actuary Consultant, Regulatory Consultant
Management Analysts	12%	\$81,330	Business Analyst, Management Consultant, Performance Analyst, Consulting Operations Specialist
Financial Examiners	12%	\$79,280	Assurance Services Associate, Compliance Analyst, Compliance Officer, Regulatory Analyst
Financial Analysts	11%	\$81,760	Financial Analyst, Treasury Analyst, Equity Analyst, Financial Consultant
Survey Researchers	11%	\$54,470	Research Analyst, Quantitative Research Analyst, Project Researcher
Marketing Managers	11%	\$127,560	Account Executive, Account Manager, Marketing Director, Brand Manager
Securities, Commodities, and Financial Services Sales Agents	9%	\$67,310	Financial Service Representative, Asset Managers, Personal Bankers, Commercial Bankers
Loan Officers	9%	\$63,650	Mortgage Consultant, Banking Officer, Commercial Officer, Credit Manager
Compensation and Benefits Managers	9%	\$116,240	Compensation Manager, Payroll Manager, Human Resource Consultant, Benefits Manager
Credit Analysts	9%	\$81,160	Credit Analyst, Analytics Consultant, Credit Specialist, Lending Officer
Financial Managers	8%	\$121,750	Finance Manager, Commercial Manager, Risk Manager, Investment Consultant
Budget Analysts	5%	\$73,840	Budget Analyst, Cost Analyst